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General Information

Name of the Company : BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 500058, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

500058

Name of the company

BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015

file:///E:/Mancj-Modi/BIHAR %20SPON GE%20IRON %20L T D/Shareholding%20Pattern-BSIL/BSIL-SHAREHOLDIN G%20PAT TERN %2030-SEPT-2015.html

17



10/8/2015 BSIL-SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 30-SEPT-2015.html

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 500058, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of |As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

D . oo
convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public
Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 90205403
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 500058, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of shares

Asa
percentage

@

an

(11D

av)

v

(VD

(VID)

(VIID)

IX)=
(VIIT)/(IV)*100

A)

Shareholding of Promoter a

nd Promoter Group

)

Indian

(@)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

3765014

3739164

4.17

4.17

(b)

Central government or
State government(s)

6759960

6759960

7.49

7.49

(©)

Bodies corporate

52027605

19527305

57.68

57.68

32500300

62.47

@

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

62552579

30026429

69.34

69.34

32500300

51.96

@)

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

Institutions

@

Qualified foreign investor

(e

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

M+(A)Q2)

62552579

30026429

69.34

69.34

32500300

51.96

(B)

Public Shareholding

1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual funds or UTI

64550

38070

0.07

0.07

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

11

115820

113600

0.13

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

668584

668584

0.74

(€]
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(h

=

Qualified foreign investor

K

L49

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

848954

820254

0.94

0]

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

444

2855310

2721360

3.17

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

55961

15035460

8414131

16.67

16.67

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

149

7761994

7679511

8.6

8.6

(c)

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Trusts

820

820

Non-
Institutions | Foreign

Shareholders | individuals
2

—_

100

100

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

NRI

685

600418

252803

0.67

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
4

4881

4881

0.01

0.01

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
5

HUF

544887

544887

0.6

0.6

Total Others

1026

1151106

803491

1.28

1.28

Sub-total (B) (2)

57580

26803870

19618493

29.71

29.71

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)(1)+(B)(2)

57607

27652824

20438747

30.66

30.66

TOTAL (A)+(B)

57620

90205403

50465176

100

100

32500300

36.03

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

O]

Promoter and promoter
group

@)

Public

Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

57620

90205403

50465176

100

32500300

36.03

file:///E:/Mancj-Modi/BIHAR %20SPON GE%20IRON %20L T D/Shareholding%20Pattern-BSIL/BSIL-SHAREHOLDIN G%20PAT TERN %2030-SEPT-2015.html

47



10/8/2015

BSIL-SHAREHOLDING PATTERN 30-SEPT-2015.html

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group
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Name of the Company : BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 500058, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(incluc
under]
w. Convertible |shares
arrants .
securities |assum
As a held as a
As a percentage percentage as full
Number Number Number of |percentage |conve
percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
Name of the PAN of of the As a of convertible | of total of
of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers .
shareholder Promoter shares percentage warrants securities [numbers of |warra
total (A) + |shares B) +(C) of .
held held held convertible |and
B)+(©) of clause warrants L.
securities |conve
M(a) of the A
of same securi
same class
class as a
percel
of dilu
share
capita
m | an an @ am  |av) ) v M) (VID (Vi) [(X) X) X1) (x1ny
(V)/111)*100
ABHISHEK
1 KUMAR MODI ABJPMOS575A (1100 0 0
2 |HEMANI MODI [ABJPMO0553C (1100 0 0
SETH UMESH
3 |KUMAR MODI [AAAHU9927L (2750 0 0
(HUF)
SMT KUMKUM
4 MODI AAAPM4518P (5500 0.01 0.01
MEGHNA
5 MODI ABJPMO551A (15400 0.02 0.02
UMESH
6 KUMAR MODI AAPPM6795H 3739164 |4.15 4.15
BIHAR STATE
INDUSTRIAL
7 CORPORATION AACCB0680Q 6759960 |7.49 7.49
LIMITED
ABHIKUM
LEASING AND
8 |INVESTMENT |AAACAI1666P |500 0 0
PRIVATE
LIMITED
ATOZ
HOLDING
9 PRIVATE AAECAO0001A |1700500 |1.89 1.89
LIMITED
MODI
10 |INDUSTRIES AAACM2063Q 1999960 |2.22 2.22
LIMITED
LONGWELL
INVESTMENT
11 PRIVATE AAACL3163G 4033012 |4.47 4.47
LIMITED
MODERATE
LEAING AND
12 |CAPITAL AAACM6945K | 11793333 (13.07 13.07
SERVICES
LIMITED
MODERATE
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LEAING AND
13 |CAPITAL AAACM6945K |32500300 [36.03 32500300 | 100 36.03 36.03
SERVICES
LIMITED
Total 62552579 |69.34 32500300 |51.96 36.03 69.34
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