### **General Information**

Name of the Company: BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED									
Scrip Code, class of security: 500058, Equity shares									
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
General information [Abstract]									
Scrip code	500058								
Name of the company	BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED								
Class of security	Equity shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Reason for additional filling									
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No								
Whether company is SME	No								
Date of report	30-9-2015								

## Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	Name of the Company: BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED											
Scr	Scrip Code, class of security: 500058, Equity shares											
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015											
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes											
Par	Partly paid-up shares											
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company								
Sha	Shares held by promoter or promoter group											
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group											
Sha	res held by public											
Tot	tal Shares held by public											
Tot	tal											
Ou	tstanding convertible securities											
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities								
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup										
	tal shares held by promoter or omoter group											
Sha	res held by public											
Tot	tal Shares held by public											
Tot	al											
Wa	rrants											
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants								
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup										
1	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group											
Sha	res held by public											
Tot	tal Shares held by public											
Tot	tal											
ass	Fotal paid-up capital of the company issuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities											

## Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

	ne of the Comp								
	rter ended : 30		0038, Equity Si	iares					
_	closure of notes		un shares						Notes
Disc	liosure or notes	on runy paru-	up snares			<u> </u>			rotes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			Number of shareholders	mber of rehelder number of shares held in demotricilised percent		As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter (	Group					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		6	3765014	3739164	4.17	4.17		
(b)	Central gover State governn		1	6759960	6759960	7.49	7.49		
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	6	52027605	19527305	57.68	57.68	32500300	62.47
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
	Sub	Total (A) (1)	13	62552579	30026429	69.34	69.34	32500300	51.06
(2)	Foreign	Total (A) (1)	13	02332379	30020429	09.34	09.34	32300300	31.90
(a)	Non-resident i								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)							
Tota an	al Shareholding d Promoter Gr	of Promoter	13	62552579	30026429	69.34	69.34	32500300	51.96
(B)	Public Shareh	olding				ı	ı		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI	14	64550	38070	0.07	0.07		
(b)	Financial insti banks	tutions or	11	115820	113600	0.13	0.13		
(c)	Central government or State government(s)								
(d)	) Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance con	npanies							
(f)	Foreign institu	ıtional	2	668584	668584	0.74	0.74		
(g)	Foreign ventu investors	re capital							

	ı		BSIL-	SHAREHO	LDING PATTER	RN 30-SEPT	-2015.html	1	1
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
	Total Others								
	Sub	Total (B) (1)	27	848954	820254	0.94	0.94		
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns				I.	I.	l	
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	444	2855310	2721360	3.17	3.17		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to F	al share	55961	15035460	8414131	16.67	16.67		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		149	7761994	7679511	8.6	8.6		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Trusts	3	820	820	0	0		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Foreign individuals	1	100	100	0	0		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	685	600418	252803	0.67	0.67		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	Clearing Members	6	4881	4881	0.01	0.01		
5	Non- Institutions Shareholders 5	HUF	331	544887	544887	0.6	0.6		
	Total Others		1026	1151106	803491	1.28	1.28		
	Sul	o-total (B) (2)	57580	26803870	19618493	29.71	29.71		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)			57607	27652824	20438747	30.66	30.66		
TOTAL (A)+(B)					50465176	100	100	32500300	36.03
(C) Shares held by custodians a			nd against whic	ch depositor	y receipts have	been issued	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
(1)	group								
(2)	Public								
		hares held by ustodians (C)							
G	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	57620	90205403	50465176		100	32500300	36.03

# (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: BIHAR SPONGE IRON LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 500058, Equity shares

Disc	closure of notes on	securities belong	ging to the o	category "Pr	omoter and P	romoter Grou	p"				No	tes
Sr. No.												
110.	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total share: (included the conversation of warra and conversation of dilustration of dilustrat
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	ABHISHEK KUMAR MODI	ABJPM0575A	1100	0								0
2	HEMANI MODI	ABJPM0553C	1100	0								0
3	SETH UMESH KUMAR MODI (HUF)	AAAHU9927L	2750	0								0
4	SMT KUMKUM MODI	AAAPM4518P	5500	0.01								0.01
5	MEGHNA MODI	ABJPM0551A	15400	0.02								0.02
6	UMESH KUMAR MODI	AAPPM6795H	3739164	4.15								4.15
7	BIHAR STATE INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED	AACCB0680Q	6759960	7.49								7.49
8	ABHIKUM LEASING AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACA1666P	500	0								0
9	A TO Z HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	AAECA0001A	1700500	1.89								1.89
10	MODI INDUSTRIES LIMITED	AAACM2063Q	1999960	2.22								2.22
11	LONGWELL INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACL3163G	4033012	4.47								4.47
12	MODERATE LEAING AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	AAACM6945K	11793333	13.07								13.07

### 10/8/2015

1	13	LEAING AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	AAACM6945K	32500300	36.03	32500300	100	36.03			36.03
Total		al		62552579	69.34	32500300	51.96	36.03			69.34